Position

Manager

Pilot II

Assistant Manager

Office Manager

Entomologist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Butte County Mosquito and
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$134,955

$97.614

$87,776

$77,402

$69,703

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,567
$31,763
$34,943

$28,959

$19,831



