Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$134,955	\$41,567
Pilot II		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$97,614	\$31,763
Assistant Manager		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$87,776	\$34,943
Office Manager		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$77,402	\$28,959
Entomologist II		Butte County Mosquito and Vector Control District	Administration	\$69,703	\$19,831